
Breakfast

Bloody Mary

Smashed  Avo

Breakfast

Other

Drinks

Eggs

Flamingo Full English Greek Yoghurt

French Toast

Homemade Pancakes

Waffles

Smoothies

Juices 

Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice

Egg with Feta and Sun-dried
tomatoes

Egg and Smoked Salmon

Create your Own from   6.95

Flamingo Veggie English

Bacon Sandwich

8.95 8.50

9.50

9.95

9.50

5.00

3.50

10.95
10.95

8.95

7.95

free range eggs, premium
Cumberland sausages, bacon, beans
and toast

All Day

topped with our homemade granola
and berry compote and fresh fruit

Brioche bread, homemade berry
compote, fresh fruit and Greek yoghurt

topped with homemade berry compote,
fresh fruit, maple syrup and cream

orange, apple, pineapple

Served on sourdough toast

free range eggs, halloumi, falafel,
beans and toast

Unsmoked premium bacon

Eggs your way

Poached Eggs served on a toasted English muffin
with hollandaise sauce

7.95

Mimosa

Sausage Sandwich 7.95

 poached, scrambled, fried

Benedict 9.959.50 /
   Florentine

Royale

8.95

ham/ bacon

10.95smoked salmon

spinach

11.95

11.95

small

small

topped with homemade berry
compote fresh fruit, maple syrup and
cream
bacon and maple syrup 10.50

9.95bacon and maple syrup

prosecco with orange juice

vodka, tomato juice, Worestershire sauce

Omelette

10.95

10.95

cheese, tomato, onion, mushroom, spinach
choice of 2 fillings

Homemade Shakshuka
topped with feta, fried eggs, dukha and coriander

12.50

egg (poached/ scrambled)
beetroot hummus
grilled halloumi
shawarma veggies

 bacon
homemade beans

3.00
2.00
2.00

3.00
3.00
3.00

chilli flakes & fresh coriander

 Add Ons- 
  mushrooms 2.00/ grilled tomato 2.00/ smashed avo 3.00 /

halloumi 3.00/ egg 2.00 / sausage 2.50  / bacon  3.50 
hash browns 3.50

9.95
Berry Go Round, Coco Loco,

 Passion Shoot, Kale Kick

5.00

Please let your server know of any
 allergies

we need to be aware of


