Breakfast

All Day





Flamingo Full English small 8.95 free range eggs, premium 11.95 Cumberland sausages, bacon, beans and toast

Flamingo Veggie English small 8.95 free range eggs, halloumi, falafel, beans and toast 11.95 Bacon Sandwich 7.95

Unsmoked premium bacon
Sausage Sandwich
7.95
Add Ons-

mushrooms 2.00/ grilled tomato 2.00/ smashed avo 3.00 / halloumi 3.00/ egg 2.00 / sausage 2.50 / bacon 3.50 hash browns 3.50

Eggs	
Eggs your way	7.95
poached, scrambled, fried Royale smoked salmon	10.95
Benedictham/ bacon	9.50 / 9.95
Florentine spinach	9.95
Poached Eggs served on a toasted with hollandaise sauce	English muffin
Omelette choice of 2 fillings cheese, tomato, onion, mushroom,	8.95 spinach

Smashed Avo Served on sourdough toast	
Egg and Smoked Salmon	10.95
Egg with Feta and Sun-dried tomatoes	10.95
Create your Own from 6.95 chilli flakes & fresh coriander egg (poached/ scrambled) beetroot hummus grilled halloumi shawarma veggies bacon homemade beans	2.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00

Other	
Greek Yoghurt topped with our homemade granola and berry compote and fresh fruit	8.50
French Toast Brioche bread, homemade berry compote, fresh fruit and Greek yoghurt	9.50
Homemade Pancakes topped with homemade berry compote fresh fruit, maple syrup and cream	9.95
bacon and maple syrup	10.50
Waffles topped with homemade berry compote, fresh fruit, maple syrup and cream	9.50
bacon and maple syrup	9.95

Homemade Shakshuka 12.50 topped with feta, fried eggs, dukha and coriander

Drinks	
Smoothies Berry Go Round, Coco Loco, Passion Shoot, Kale Kick	5.00
Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice	5.00
Juices orange, apple, pineapple	3.50
Mimosa prosecco with orange juice	10.95
Bloody Mary vodka, tomato juice, Worestershire sauce	10.95

Please let your server know of any allergies we need to be aware of



Breakfast